2
PF200 Intrinsically Safe Explosion-proof Pressure Transmitter
Characteristics
☆High accuracy up to 0.2%F.S
☆Sputtered film ensures long-term stability ≥±0.2%FS/year
☆No oil filling, not causing thermal instability or leaks
☆Wide selection range, from 0.5MPa to 250MPa
☆Reverse polarity protection

Blue: Signal +
5
Order Information
PF200
(Model)
Item
01 B S3 G2 055 1
Electrical
Connection
01=M12X1
02=Direct cable outlet
Output
B=0.5-4.5V non-ratiometric
C=0.5-4.5V ratiometric
Power Supply S3=24Vdc
Pressure
connection
G2=G1/4-19 M3=M12X1.5
G1=G1/8 G5=G1/4-19A
G4=G1/2 M4=M14X1.5
M1=M8X1.25 female
Pressure
Measurement
055=0.5 MPa 105=1 MPa 165=1.6 MPa
255=2.5 MPa 046=4 MPa 066=6 MPa
106=10 MPa 166=16 MPa 256=25 MPa
406=40 MPa 606=60 MPa 706=70 MPa
107=100 MPa 127=120 MPa 147=140 MPa
167=160 MPa 187=180 MPa 207=200 MPa
257=250 MPa
Accuracy 0=1%F.S 1=0.5%F.S 7=0.2%F.S